
Jagdalpur - Bhubaneswar Special Fare One Way Navratri Special/08512ow - Exp - ECoR 
JDB/Jagdalpur to BBS/Bhubaneswar 

17h 30m - 880 km - 18 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JDB Jagdalpur 11:00 0 1 0 68 570 ECoR
2 KPRR Kotapar Road 11:28 11:30 2m 0 1 32 65 551 ECoR
3 JYP Jeypore 12:00 12:02 2m 0 1 64 30 593 ECoR
4 KRPU Koraput Junction 13:25 13:50 25m 1 106 45 875 ECoR
5 DMNJ Damanjodi 14:15 14:17 2m 0 1 125 53 896 ECoR
6 TKRI Tikiri 15:30 15:32 2m 1 189 52 831 ECoR
7 RGDA Rayagada 17:15 17:40 25m 1 279 60 223 ECoR
8 LJR Lanjigarh Road Junction 19:13 19:15 2m 0 1 372 68 317 ECoR
9 NRLR Norla Road 19:25 19:27 2m 0 1 383 41 248 ECoR
10 KSNG Kesinga 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 406 24 186 ECoR
11 TIG Titlagarh Junction 20:35 20:45 10m 0 1 419 69 207 ECoR
12 BLGR Balangir Junction 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 483 73 182 ECoR
13 BRGA Bargarh Road 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 559 59 184 ECoR
14 SBP Sambalpur Junction 23:30 23:40 10m 0 1 601 85 155 ECoR
15 RAIR Rairakhol 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 673 90 141 ECoR
16 BONA Boinda 01:03 01:05 2m 0 2 719 59 281 ECoR
17 ANGL Angul 01:45 01:50 5m 0 2 758 72 117 ECoR
18 TLHD Talcher Road 02:00 02:02 2m 0 2 770 50 81 ECoR
19 DNKL Dhenkanal 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 819 38 62 ECoR
20 BBS Bhubaneswar 04:30 0 2 880 - 33 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 11 2024 (17:59)

Oct 11 2024 (17:59)

1

1


